RECAPITULATIF DES TEMPS 9 classés

Catégorie

Pos Ne

Toutes épreuves j

Aucune sélection j

Equipage

Groupes 1/2/3/4/5

i 210

2 209

BONELLI Gilles
PLAISANT Toussainte
Lancia Beta Montecario
PERETTI Jean-Louis
FARGIER Sebastien
Opel Ascona

Groupes AJ/B]/NJ]

1 208

2 202

FLOTTES Gérard
LECOCQ Mathieu
Talbot Samba Rallye
MATTEI Jean Francois
LAZZARINI Jean Paul
BMW M3

Groupe Classic

i 201
2 204
3 207
4 203
5 205

VALLICIONI Marc
CARDI Marie-Josee
BMW M3

D'AMORE Denis
D'AMORE Jean-Philippe
Ford Mk2

LENZI Anthony
ALESSANDRI Julien
BMW 3251

FURLAN Thierry
MAZZONCINI Joseph
Ford Sierra Rs Cosworth
FURLAN Frederic
FARINACCI Séraphin
Porsche 911

Groupe

Tous groupes

Gr Cl

4/5 C5

2 C5

Bll D3

A2 E7

CLA

CLA

CLA

CLA

CLA

Total

22:36.5

26:46.6

23:34.2

23:35.9

20:50.7

22:18.1

23:35.8

23:42.2

24:18.5

Pénas

ES 1

07:35.8

0B:49.1

07:52.1

07:56.2

07:04.9

07:38.1

12:48.2

08:05.1

08:07.1

ES:2

07:31.2

08:54.7

07:48.9

07:46.0

D6:53.4

07:24.1

10:47.6

07:49.6

08:06.0

ES 3

07:28.5

09:02.8

07:53.2

07:53.7

06:52.4

07:15.9

19:18.9

07:47.5

08:05.4



